
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2002; Date Recorded= 2002/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200211050005
49510

11/05/2002
12:24:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MUEHLBAUER
, WILLIAM J

200112050005
27521

Sec:28
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200211220005
85680

11/22/2002
01:56:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HENSON,
CAROLYN W

6 82 200112260005
66071

Lot#:27 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82

200211210005
82260

11/21/2002
02:54:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ELLIS, FRANK
C III

13 87 200106070002
31741

Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:87

200211210005
83030

11/21/2002
03:54:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS C & S HOMES
LLC

25 33 200206050002
64480

Lot#:293
Book:25 Pg:33

200211050005
49510

11/05/2002
12:24:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MUEHLBAUER
, WILLIAM J

200112050005
27521

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200211220005
85650

11/22/2002
01:56:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURNS, LEAH
M

6 62 200204170001
79331

Lot#:219
Book:6 Pg:62


