Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200211050005 49510	11/05/2002 12:24:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MUEHLBAUER , WILLIAM J					200112050005 27521	Sec:28 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW Other:SEE INST
200211220005 85680	11/22/2002 01:56:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HENSON, CAROLYN W			6	82	200112260005 66071	Lot#:27 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82
200211210005 82260	11/21/2002 02:54:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ELLIS, FRANK C III			13	87	200106070002 31741	Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:87
200211210005 83030	11/21/2002 03:54:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	C & S HOMES LLC			25	33	200206050002 64480	Lot#:293 Book:25 Pg:33
200211050005 49510	11/05/2002 12:24:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MUEHLBAUER , WILLIAM J					200112050005 27521	Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE Other:SEE INST
200211220005 85650	11/22/2002 01:56:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNS, LEAH M			6	62	200204170001 79331	Lot#:219 Book:6 Pg:62